
 (a)Merit No.  (b)App. No.  (c)Name  (d)Choice No.
1 24 AHMAD 3
2 122 MUHAMMAD USMAN KHALID 3
3 105 HASSAN KARAMAT WAHLA 3
4 20 SARA AMJAD ABBASI 3
5 65 SAIM BASHIR 3
6 63 MUNEEB AHMED 3
7 62 ABDUL REHMAN 3
8 13 DUA FATIMA 2
9 7 MUHAMMAD ABDUL REHMAN 3

10 27 MUHAMMAD SAAD ALVI 2
11 4 ZAINULLAH ZEDAN 2
12 41 LABEEBAH SHAFIQUE 3
13 59 HASSAN 3
14 37 EMAN RAFIQ 3
15 26 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD MUAZ SOHAIL 3
16 5 ABDUL SALAM 3
17 23 MUHAMMAD HASHAM AFZAL 3
18 102 HAFIZA KASHAF 3
19 43 MUHAMMAD BINMUNIR 3
20 57 HUZAIFA BIN ABDUL WASAY 3
21 88 ALEENA MURTAZA 3
22 120 MUHAMMAD AHMAD ISHTIAQ 3
23 42 FIZZA BATOOL 3
24 89 MUHAMMAD USMAN 2
25 31 SHAMROZ MEHMOOD 3
26 10 SHAHZAIB ASIF 3
27 55 HASEEB AHMAD 3
28 39 MUHAMMAD SAMEER 3
29 95 ABDULLAH MAQBOOL 3
30 61 ANAM BIBI 3
31 74 KHADEEJA AKRAM 2
32 83 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH 3

Note: Please bring your Original documents & CNIC, 4 Passport size 
pictures & 1 set of attested Photocopies of all documents for 
Interview

BAHRIA UNIVERSITY LAHORE CAMPUS

LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR INTERVIEW - SPRING 2025 

PROGRAM:  AD (CS) 

INTERVIEW DATE :  9 DECEMBER 2024

INTERVIEW TIME : 09:00 AM - 02:00 PM

VENUE : MPH- BAHRIA UNIVERSITY LAHORE CAMPUS



33 14 ABDULLAH ZAHEER 3
34 46 HAMZA ALI 1
35 76 MUHAMMAD MUNEEB 3
36 103 MUHAMMAD USMAN CHODHARY 3
37 123 MUDDASSAR BILAL 3
38 71 SAAD MUNIR 3
39 53 AHMAD MALIK 3
40 67 MUHAMMAD HAMID 3
41 11 SHAHZAD ALI 3
42 121 MUHAMMAD REYAN KHALID 3
43 21 MADHA FATIMA ROY 3
44 58 HAMZA AMIN 3
45 72 ALI RAZA 3
46 87 ABDUL BASIT 3
47 12 MIAN MUHAMMAD ANEEQ WASIM 3
48 79 MUSTAFA ATTIQUE 3
49 93 MURTAZA ALI NADEEM ALAM 2
50 1 ABDULLAH LATIF 3
51 25 MUHAMMAD HARRIS KARIM 2
52 99 MEERAB AFTAB BAJWA 3
53 85 NIMRA ALI 1
54 28 SYED HASEEB HAIDER RIZVI 3
55 6 FASIH RASHED 2
56 16 ALI ZAMIN 3
57 60 MUHAMMAD ZAKI UR REHMAN 3
58 113 MUHAMMAD HASSAN 3
59 54 MUHAMMAD NADIR ALI 1
60 110 LAIBA SAFDAR 3
61 118 ESHA ASIF 3



 (a)Merit No.  (b)App. No.  (c)Name  (d)Choice No.
1 24 AHMAD 1
2 122 MUHAMMAD USMAN KHALID 1
3 105 HASSAN KARAMAT WAHLA 1
4 20 SARA AMJAD ABBASI 1
5 65 SAIM BASHIR 1
6 63 MUNEEB AHMED 1
7 62 ABDUL REHMAN 1
8 13 DUA FATIMA 1
9 98 AMAN NAZIR 1

10 7 MUHAMMAD ABDUL REHMAN 1
11 27 MUHAMMAD SAAD ALVI 1
12 4 ZAINULLAH ZEDAN 1
13 41 LABEEBAH SHAFIQUE 1
14 59 HASSAN 1
15 2 FAIZAN KHALID 1
16 37 EMAN RAFIQ 1
17 26 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD MUAZ SOHAIL 1
18 5 ABDUL SALAM 1
19 23 MUHAMMAD HASHAM AFZAL 1
20 102 HAFIZA KASHAF 1
21 43 MUHAMMAD BINMUNIR 1
22 57 HUZAIFA BIN ABDUL WASAY 1
23 88 ALEENA MURTAZA 1
24 18 NOMAN AHMAD 1
25 120 MUHAMMAD AHMAD ISHTIAQ 1
26 42 FIZZA BATOOL 1
27 124 MUHAMMAD ZUNAIN 1
28 89 MUHAMMAD USMAN 1
29 31 SHAMROZ MEHMOOD 1
30 10 SHAHZAIB ASIF 1
31 55 HASEEB AHMAD 1
32 22 MUHAMMAD SAAD SHAFIQ 1

Note: Please bring your Original documents & CNIC, 4 Passport size 
pictures & 1 set of attested Photocopies of all documents for Interview

BAHRIA UNIVERSITY LAHORE CAMPUS

LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR INTERVIEW - SPRING 2025 

PROGRAM:  BS (CS) 

INTERVIEW DATE :  9 DECEMBER 2024

INTERVIEW TIME : 09:00 AM - 02:00 PM

VENUE : MPH- BAHRIA UNIVERSITY LAHORE CAMPUS



33 39 MUHAMMAD SAMEER 1
34 95 ABDULLAH MAQBOOL 2
35 61 ANAM BIBI 1
36 74 KHADEEJA AKRAM 1
37 83 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH 2
38 14 ABDULLAH ZAHEER 1
39 46 HAMZA ALI 2
40 76 MUHAMMAD MUNEEB 1
41 49 MUHAMMAAD BILAL 1
42 103 MUHAMMAD USMAN CHODHARY 1
43 123 MUDDASSAR BILAL 1
44 71 SAAD MUNIR 1
45 117 AYESHA AHMAD 1
46 53 AHMAD MALIK 2
47 67 MUHAMMAD HAMID 1
48 116 ADEEBA ALI 1
49 11 SHAHZAD ALI 1
50 121 MUHAMMAD REYAN KHALID 2
51 29 HAFIZ ABDUL HADI 1
52 9 MUHAMMAD SAMI ULLAH 1
53 21 MADHA FATIMA ROY 1
54 58 HAMZA AMIN 1
55 75 SAIFULLAH TARIQ 1
56 72 ALI RAZA 2
57 87 ABDUL BASIT 1
58 12 MIAN MUHAMMAD ANEEQ WASIM 1
59 79 MUSTAFA ATTIQUE 1
60 93 MURTAZA ALI NADEEM ALAM 1
61 1 ABDULLAH LATIF 1
62 25 MUHAMMAD HARRIS KARIM 1
63 119 SYED MUHAMMAD SHYGAN HAIDER 1
64 99 MEERAB AFTAB BAJWA 1
65 85 NIMRA ALI 2
66 28 SYED HASEEB HAIDER RIZVI 1
67 6 FASIH RASHED 1
68 16 ALI ZAMIN 2
69 60 MUHAMMAD ZAKI UR REHMAN 1
70 113 MUHAMMAD HASSAN 1
71 54 MUHAMMAD NADIR ALI 3
72 110 LAIBA SAFDAR 1
73 118 ESHA ASIF 1



 (a)Merit No.  (b)App. No.  (c)Name  (d)Choice No.
1 24 AHMAD 2
2 122 MUHAMMAD USMAN KHALID 2
3 105 HASSAN KARAMAT WAHLA 2
4 20 SARA AMJAD ABBASI 2
5 65 SAIM BASHIR 2
6 63 MUNEEB AHMED 2
7 62 ABDUL REHMAN 2
8 13 DUA FATIMA 3
9 98 AMAN NAZIR 2

10 7 MUHAMMAD ABDUL REHMAN 2
11 27 MUHAMMAD SAAD ALVI 3
12 4 ZAINULLAH ZEDAN 3
13 41 LABEEBAH SHAFIQUE 2
14 59 HASSAN 2
15 2 FAIZAN KHALID 2
16 37 EMAN RAFIQ 2
17 26 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD MUAZ SOHAIL 2
18 5 ABDUL SALAM 2
19 23 MUHAMMAD HASHAM AFZAL 2
20 102 HAFIZA KASHAF 2
21 43 MUHAMMAD BINMUNIR 2
22 57 HUZAIFA BIN ABDUL WASAY 2
23 88 ALEENA MURTAZA 2
24 120 MUHAMMAD AHMAD ISHTIAQ 2
25 42 FIZZA BATOOL 2
26 89 MUHAMMAD USMAN 3
27 31 SHAMROZ MEHMOOD 2
28 10 SHAHZAIB ASIF 2
29 55 HASEEB AHMAD 2
30 22 MUHAMMAD SAAD SHAFIQ 2
31 39 MUHAMMAD SAMEER 2
32 95 ABDULLAH MAQBOOL 1

Note: Please bring your Original documents & CNIC, 4 
Passport size pictures & 1 set of attested Photocopies of 
all documents for Interview

BAHRIA UNIVERSITY LAHORE CAMPUS
LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR INTERVIEW - 

SPRING 2025 
PROGRAM:  BS (IT) 

INTERVIEW DATE :  9 DECEMBER 2024

INTERVIEW TIME : 09:00 AM - 02:00 PM

VENUE : MPH- BAHRIA UNIVERSITY LAHORE CAMPUS



33 61 ANAM BIBI 2
34 74 KHADEEJA AKRAM 3
35 83 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH 1
36 14 ABDULLAH ZAHEER 2
37 46 HAMZA ALI 3
38 76 MUHAMMAD MUNEEB 2
39 49 MUHAMMAAD BILAL 2
40 103 MUHAMMAD USMAN CHODHARY 2
41 123 MUDDASSAR BILAL 2
42 71 SAAD MUNIR 2
43 117 AYESHA AHMAD 2
44 53 AHMAD MALIK 1
45 67 MUHAMMAD HAMID 2
46 11 SHAHZAD ALI 2
47 121 MUHAMMAD REYAN KHALID 1
48 21 MADHA FATIMA ROY 2
49 58 HAMZA AMIN 2
50 75 SAIFULLAH TARIQ 2
51 72 ALI RAZA 1
52 87 ABDUL BASIT 2
53 12 MIAN MUHAMMAD ANEEQ WASIM 2
54 79 MUSTAFA ATTIQUE 2
55 93 MURTAZA ALI NADEEM ALAM 3
56 1 ABDULLAH LATIF 2
57 25 MUHAMMAD HARRIS KARIM 3
58 99 MEERAB AFTAB BAJWA 2
59 85 NIMRA ALI 3
60 28 SYED HASEEB HAIDER RIZVI 2
61 6 FASIH RASHED 3
62 16 ALI ZAMIN 1
63 60 MUHAMMAD ZAKI UR REHMAN 2
64 113 MUHAMMAD HASSAN 2
65 54 MUHAMMAD NADIR ALI 2
66 110 LAIBA SAFDAR 2
67 118 ESHA ASIF 2



 (a)Merit No.  (b)App. No.  (c)Name  (d)Choice No.
1 78 AMNA BIBI 1
2 69 RANA MUHAMMAD HAMZA ZAFAR 1
3 8 AHMAD JAMAL 1
4 64 FARHANA AZIZ 1
5 77 MUHAMMAD ABDUL BASIT 1
6 111 MEHRUNISA 1
7 115 MUHAMMAD HUNAIN ARSHAD 1

Note: Please bring your Original documents & CNIC, 4 Passport 
size pictures & 1 set of attested Photocopies of all documents for 
Interview

BAHRIA UNIVERSITY LAHORE CAMPUS

LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR INTERVIEW - SPRING 2025 

PROGRAM:  BS (Business & IT) 

INTERVIEW DATE :  9 DECEMBER 2024

INTERVIEW TIME : 09:00 AM - 02:00 PM

VENUE : MPH- BAHRIA UNIVERSITY LAHORE CAMPUS



 (a)Merit No.  (b)App. No.  (c)Name  (d)Choice No.
1 82 BISMA HAMEED 1
2 68 MUHAMMAD ASIM 1

Note: Please bring your Original documents & CNIC, 4 Passport 
size pictures & 1 set of attested Photocopies of all documents 
for Interview

BAHRIA UNIVERSITY LAHORE CAMPUS

LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR INTERVIEW - SPRING 
2025 

PROGRAM:  BS (PSYCHOLOGY) 

INTERVIEW DATE :  9 DECEMBER 2024

INTERVIEW TIME : 09:00 AM - 02:00 PM

VENUE : MPH- BAHRIA UNIVERSITY LAHORE CAMPUS


	ADP (CS) - 2 Years
	BS (CS) - 4 Years
	BS (IT) - 4 Years
	BS (BIT) - 4 Years
	BS (PSYCHOLOGY) - 4 Years

